


25D-256A (5/86)  
 
 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR: 
 UTILITY CHANGE ORDER NO. 3  
 

DESCRIPTION AND REASON FOR CHANGE 
 
Utility Reimbursable Services Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 between the Petersburg Borough 
and the Department of Transportation for the PSG Haugen Drive & Bike Path Improvements 
project is hereby modified to include additional work as follows: 
 
Additional sewer work and associated traffic maintenance, SWPPP, surveying and construction 
engineering as described in the attached change order.  Final quantity adjustment for unit price 
items. 
 

 
Change in costs for State Work for Utility: 

Contract Construction 
Construction Engineering 
ICAP  

 
 
 

 
 

$80,461 
$16,092 
$3,721 

 
 
 
 

 
 

  
  

  
 
TOTAL INCREASE IN RSA COSTS 

 
$100,274 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Attachments:  Revision to Exhibit A 
           Contractor pay estimate 13 
           Request for Proposal from PSG Borough dated 7-21-15 
           Secon Change Order 8 
                       

 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 2 of 11



R
EV

ISIO
N

 TO
 EX

H
IB

IT "A
," C

H
A

N
G

E O
R

D
ER

 3
-FIN

A
L

SU
M

M
A

R
Y

 O
F ESTIM

A
TE FO

R
 A

D
JU

STM
EN

T O
F FA

C
ILITIES R

EQ
U

IR
ED

 B
Y

 H
IG

H
W

A
Y

 C
O

N
STR

U
C

TIO
N

RSA: 3
-6

8
1

1
3

-1
4

-1
9

 
U

TILITY
 C

O
ST

P
R

EV
IO

U
S

N
ET C

H
A

N
G

E
N

O
N

-R
EIM

B
U

R
S.

C
H

A
N

G
ES

TH
IS D

O
C

U
M

EN
T

TO
TA

LS
P

A
R

T I. U
TILITY

 W
O

R
K

57754-RIG
H

T O
F W

AY (Acquisition O
nly)

    Prelim
inary Engineering

-
$                         

    Prelim
inary Engineering O

verhead
-

$                         
5

7
7

1
8

-TO
TA

L P
R

ELIM
IN

A
R

Y
 EN

G
IN

EER
IN

G
-

$                    
-

$                    
-

$                         
    Construction Engineering

-
$                         

    Construction Engineering O
verhead

-
$                         

5
7

3
2

5
-TO

TA
L C

O
N

STR
U

C
TIO

N
 EN

G
IN

EER
IN

G
-

$                    
-

$                    
-

$                         
    Construction Labor

-
$                         

    M
aterials &

 Supplies
-

$                         
    M

aterial H
andling Charges

-
$                         

    Transportation &
 Equipm

ent
-

$                         
    Contract Construction

-
$                         

    M
iscellaneous Expenses

-
$                         

    Construction Subtotal
-

$                    
-

$                    
-

$                         
    Construction O

verhead
-

$                         
       G

R
O

SS C
O

N
STR

U
C

TIO
N

 C
O

STS
-

$                    
-

$                    
-

$                    
-

$                         
    Credits

-
$                         

       Salvage &
 Scrap

-
$                         

       Betterm
ents

-
$                         

          TO
TAL CRED

ITS
-

$                         
5

7
3

2
4

-N
ET C

O
N

STR
U

C
TIO

N
 C

O
STS

-
$                    

-
$                    

-
$                    

-
$                         

  D
O

L/W
D

 Fee
-

$                         
        TO

TA
L U

TILITY
 W

O
R

K
-

$                    
-

$                    
-

$                    
-

$                         
P

A
R

T II. STA
TE W

O
R

K
 FO

R
 U

TILITY
-

$                         
    Prelim

inary Engineering
4,839

$                 
(1,313)

$                
-

$                    
3,526

$                     
    Contractor Furnished Item

s
1,560

$                 
(674)

$                  
-

$                    
886

$                        
    Contract Construction less Contractor Furnished Item

s
96,786

$               
(16,904)

$              
80,461

$               
160,343

$                  
    Construction Engineering (20%

)
19,357

$               
(5,212)

$                
16,092

$               
30,237

$                   
    IC

A
P

 @
 4.41%

5,795
$                 

(1,072)
$                

3,721
$                 

8,444
$                     

        TO
TA

L STA
TE W

O
R

K
 FO

R
 U

TILITY
128,338

$             
(25,174)

$              
100,274

$             
2

0
3

,4
3

8
$

                

U
TILITY CO

N
CU

RREN
CE, BY:

SU
BM

ITTED
 BY:

M
ary Larsen, P.E.

                                    D
ATE:

TITLE:
  U

tility Engineer

The P
etersbu

rg B
orou

gh
 estim

ate of w
ork and m

aterials required in connection w
ith Project N

o.: 6
9

5
1

8
Project N

am
e: PSG

 H
augen D

rive and Bike Path Im
provem

ents

 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 3 of 11



 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 4 of 11

melarsen
Rectangle

melarsen
Typewritten Text
Contractor Furnished Items



 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 5 of 11



 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 6 of 11



 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 7 of 11



 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 8 of 11



 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 9 of 11



 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 10 of 11



 
 
 
 

Change Order 3 
Agreement No. 3-68113-14-19 

Page 11 of 11


	69518 Change Order 3 Exhibit A with all expenses.pdf
	Exhibit_A_rev




